Phone: (033) 2495 9218 Fax: (033) 2495 3091



Vidyanagar College

P.O. - Charashyamdas, South 24-Parganas West Bengal Pin - 743 503

Website: www.vidyanagarcollege.net Email: vidya.college.56@gmail.com

Ref.	No.	•	•		-	_												
										_	•	-	•	•	-	•	•	•

Date: 07.05.2024

Programmes under MoU with Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya

SI	Title of the	Date	Teachers Involved	No of Participants	Beneficiary
No 1	Programme Resource Persons in Training Programme on CAS and Leave Rule Organized by IQAC, Vidyanagar College	29/05/2023	Dr. Parthasarathi Dutta Associate Professor in Commerce Bangabasi Evening College	24	Faculty of Vidyanagar College
2	State level Students' Seminar on Strategies to enhance Knowledge in Taxation - an Introspection	14/06/2023	Principal & IQAC And Department of Commerce of both the Colleges	55	Students, faculty of different colleges

Principal 7.5.24

Vidyanagar College

Dr. S. P. Agarwala Principal Vidyanagar College South 24 Parganas Principal

Chandra Mahalanahis Mahayidyalaya

Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya

Principal
Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya
111/3, B. T. Road, Kolkata-108

Phone: (033) 2495 9218 Fax: (033) 2495 3091



Thanking you.

Vidyanagar College

P.O. - Charashyamdas, South 24-Parganas West Bengal Pin - 743 503

Website: www.vidyanagarcollege.net Email: vidya.college.56@gmail.com

Ref. No. :	23/05/2023
To,	
Dr. Parthasarathi Dutta	
Associate Professor in Commerce	
Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya	
Subject: Invitation for attending a special Lectu 29/05/2023.	ure to be organised in our college on
Dear Sir,	
I, the undersigned do invite your gracious prese 29/05/2023 to be organised from our end un academic collaboration with your Institution.	nce for delivering a Special Lecture on der faculty exchange programme and
You are requested to be present to deli 29/05/2023 at 10 am on the topic of Career Adv	ver a Special Lecture for faculties on vancement Scheme and leave Rule.

Yours Sincerely

Dr. S.P.Agarwala
Principal
Vidyanagar College
Dr. S. P. Agarwala
Principal
Vidyanagar College
South 24 Parganas

Phone: (033) 2495 9218 Fax: (033) 2495 3091

Dated: 29/05/2023



Vidyanagar College

P.O. - Charashyamdas, South 24-Parganas West Bengal Pin - 743 503

Website: www.vidyanagarcollege.net Email: vidya.college.56@gmail.com

85 M n.		
Ref. No. :		Date :

wije.

To whom it may concern

This is to certify that Dr. Parthasarathi Dutta, Associate Professor in commerce, Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya taken deliver a lecture on Career Advancement Scheme and Leave Rule on 29/05/2023through Online Mode. The exercise had undertaken for the implementation Resource Excahange between the two Educational Institution of Vidyanagar College and Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya as per the MoU signed by the two colleges.

Dr. S.P.Agarwala

Principal
Dr. S. P. Agarwala
Principal
Vidyanagar College
South 24 Parganas